
• Deepak Kami 
Visaconnex Education And Migration Services  
deepak@visaconnex.com 

 
• Qutaiba Mehmood 

Acha Parhlo Pty Ltd  
connect@achaparhlo.com 

 
• Jaswinder Singh  

Agam Group Pty Ltd  
agamgroup@outlook.com 

 
• Hoang Ngoc Bich Vu (Bella Vu)  

Akari Education 
huynhvanphu.ru@gmail.com 

 
• Vikas Sharma  

 Asia Pacific Group  
apply@asiapacificgroup.com 

 
• Jin Liu   

Ausbridge Visa Service Pty Ltd  
info@51oz.com.au 

 
• Mohammed Altaf Hossain  

Aussie Immi & Education Consultancy Pty Ltd  
info@aussieconsultancy.com.au 

 
• Danilo Avalone  

Aussiestay Global Pty Ltd  
danilo@stayglobal.com.au 

 
• Sheikh Tahir  

Australia Education Group   
info@australiaedugroup.com.au 

 
• Aasish Risal  

Australian Migration & Education Consultancy 
education@ameconsultancy.com.au 
 

• Samantha Vitale  
Auswide Visas  
info@auswidevisas.com.au 
 

• Sam Chan   
Bj Education One   
sam@bjeducationone.com 

 



• Matticha Phruekritanon  
Boss Education &  Visa  
bosseducation2011@hotmail.com 

 
• Kartik Nagpal    

Career Education Consultancy Australia Pty Ltd  
commission1@ceca.com.au 

 
• Daniel Maron  

Connection Student Pty Limited  
info@connectionstudent.com 

 
• Lok Raj Subedi  

Cosmos Consulting Pty Ltd  
lok@cosmosconsulting.com.au 

 
• Eddi Harianto    

E-Colink International Pty Ltd (Oz Click Education) 
eddi@ecolink.com.au 

 
• Laxman Bhattarai  

Edelight Education And Visa Services 
 info@edelight.com.au 

 
• Bharath Katkam  

Edu Wave  
marketing@eduwave.com.au 

 
• Asif Imran Khan 

Educab  Education And Migration Services  
ashik.obhi@educab.com.au 

 
• Md Arif Uzzaman  

Educube Pty Ltd, Sydney  
admission@educube.com.au 
 

• Bijaya Gurung  
Ehub International Pty Ltd  
admissions@ehubinternational.com 
 

• Mohammad Kazi Arman  
Esi Global Services  
admission@esiglobal.com.au 

 
• Ekramul Hoque  

First Choice Visa And Education Service  
admissions@myfirstchoice.com.au 

 



• Kevin White  
First One Education  
admission2@firstedumigration.com.au 

 
• Sandeep Shoran  

Gauranga Education & Migration Services  
visa@gaurangamigration.com.au 

 
• Hee Lyong Lee  

Global Mate   
mate@gmate.com.au 

 
• Nabin Shahi  

Goodwill Consult  
contact@goodwillconsult.com.au 

 
• Niphon Samsaen  

Great Study Solutions  
nana.greatstudy@yahoo.com 

 
• Michael Lindsay  

Infinity Migration Services   
ims.michaell@gmail.com 

 
• Nazmul Mamun  

Interlink Educational Services Pty Ltd  
interlinkeducation1@outlook.com 

 
• Harjinder Chouhan  

International Visa Advisers  
info@visaadvisers.com.au 

 
• Prabhjot Singh Sandhu  

Ivisapoint Migration Services  
ivisapoint@gmail.com 
 

• Joann Jestle Lim  
Jestle Lim  
admissions@jestlelim.com 

 
• Robin Bhusal  

Kba Global Pty Ltd  
rabin.bhusal@kbaglobal.com 

 
• Cris Rimar Tan  

Kwec Pty Ltd  
ct@kwec.com.au 



 
• Pawan Malhotra  

Malhotra Migration Solutions  
admissions@malhotramigration.com.au 

 
• Amit Joshi  

Matrix International Pty. Ltd.  
info@matrixmigration.com.au 

 
• Shakil Shikder  

Mi Education  
info@mieducation.com.au 

 
• Muhammad Rafi  

Migration Corp Australia Pty Ltd  
mrafi@migrationcorp.com.au 

 
• Raman  

Milestone Education and Immigration Services Pty Ltd (Milestone Education 
Immigration Services)  
info@milestonee.com 

 
• Anu Bista  

Nexor Education and Migration Services (Formally Ek Migration & Education) 
admissions@nexorgroup.com.au 

 
• Harpreet Singh   

Oberoi Obco Migration & Educational Consultants  
info@obco.com.au 

 
• Manek Ranasinghe  

Ourlife Migration Pty Ltd  
info@ourlifemigration.com.au 

 
• Mohammad Shaiful Islam  

Prime Foreign Education Consultant (Pfec)  
melbourne@pfecglobal.com.au 
sydney@pfecglobal.com.au 

 
• Candice Pandes  

Priority International Services  
bali@priorityinternationalservices.com 

 
• Robert Kipkosgei Chumba  

R&E Globe Education Advisors Ltd  
info@global-educationadvisors.com 

 



• Robby Singh Sawhney  
Royal Migration  
oCerletter@royalmigration.com.au 

 
• Vivek Paneri Sai  

International Consulting Pty Ltd  
saiintconsulting@gmail.com 

 
• Hoang Ngoc Hieu Nguyen  

Shunny Education  
tony@shunnyeducation.com 

 
• Wannee Phetsakare  

Skillpoint Consulting  
info@skillpointconsulting.com.au 

 
• Mohammed Hossain 

Studynet Pty Ltd  
info@studynet.com.au 
 

• Nandeesh Hiremath  
Studyplus Migration And Education Pty Ltd  
admission@studyplus.com.au 

 
• Palak Gupta  

Success Visa    
admissions@successvisa.com.au 

 
• Tuan (Kevin ) Nguyen  

T&N Sydney International Education Consultancy Pty Ltd  
info@tnss.vn 

 
• Kiran Bhullar  

The Trustee For Skyview Migration (Skyview Education And Migration) 
amanpreet@skyviewmigration.com.au 

 
• Nimal Maddumage  

Weeratunga Trans Aus Education (Australia) (Melbourne) (Head OVice) 
info@transausmigration.com.au 

 
• Md Harun Or Rashid  

Unilink Global Solution Pty Ltd  
info@unilinkgs.com.au 

 
• Geetu Sharna  

Unique Education And Migration Services Pty  
ltdadmissions@uniquemigration.com.au 



 
• Teona Prince  

Upright Migration Consultants  
info@uprightmigration.com.au 

 
• Prashanna Dahal  

Vantage Consultants Pty. Ltd.  
admissions@vantageconsultants.com.au 

 
• Yusak Oktavianus  

Victory Education Consultancy  
yoktavianus@victory-consultancy.com 

 
• Jaimin Darbar  

Victory International  
admissions@victorymigration.com.au 
 

• Suraj Bhattarai  
Visa Help Services Pty Ltd  
info@visahelpservices.com 

 
• Mandeep Kaur  

Visasmile International  
mandeep@visasmileinternational.com 

 
• Rumina Iqbal  

Vision Consultants  
rumina@visionglobal.com.au 

 
• Jessica Zhong 

Vj Consulting And Education  
380033084@qq.com 

 
• Amandeep Singh Hundal  

Wales Overseas Consultants  
info@walesoverseas.com 

 
• Sourav Bohara  

Zenith Global Visa Services  
admin@zenithglobal.com.au 

 
• Davinder Sapra  

Zodiac Migration & Career Consultant  
admission@zodiacgroup.com.au 


